
Name.)/,~~ 

Ad=:~~7u2.-::···;···~--•·':U::·:::::·:····:;:&:;i.u. 
Date filed ....................................................................... . 

Action suspended until ................................................. . 

·················································2 - ...... 7 .. ··········· / / t'i ... . 
Returned to applicant .................................. ~!.. ............ . 

Date completed ............................................................. . 

Date of approval ........................................................... . 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for beginning ....................................................... . 

Date for completion ....................................................... . 

Extended to ............................................................... . 

Date for application of water ....................................... . 

Extended to ............................................................. . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed ·---· -------- ----..... ---------..... -- --. -.... ---------------------. 
Form "B" filed ·------------.............. -- ---................ -- -----... -- ---------

Form "C" filed -·-------------------------·--·········------------·----·-------

FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed - ·-------·-····· .. ·---------------- .. ...... ------ -----------· ..... ---
' 

Proof received ·········r•················' ··············- ···················· 

Date certificate issue . .. JJ.. . ................. . 
Receipt for recording fee No ...................................... . 

Application N o ... Af .. L.. .. ~ ..... t2 ..... . 
Permit N o .. -~ ..... 2. .. tf. ... 3. ........ . 

Certificate No. I lil. k£ .5 '\l'J 
31 68 :r s ~~ qo 

Stream Index, Page No . ....... l.~-::.Ll?. ............ . 

Application Record, Book No . ........................ . 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Date To whom 

REMARKS 

FEES PAID 
Date Amount Receipt No. 

·····················----

Total ......................... . 

FEES REFUNDED 

Date I Amount I Check No. 

I •••••• 

Address Volume Page 

.... -.. ~ ... ~j L4 ~.e !+✓. Ii~; • . •••••••••• • ••••••••••........................... : ..... ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::~:::::::::: 
························ ' ·a .......... "J.5"&: .......... ············-' 3.! .A,c.., .~~w.,..~ .............................................................. . 

····················J1b ss··························· ••••••••••••••··············•···· ···································································•·········•••······•••••••••• 

. ............................ fl: ............................................................... ································································································ 
See r '.J3S'I A PoS> 'l,J3 Ac,, 3E 11 Sw"I 

.... : .. ~~~ ...... r.. .. '!: .. ($._!f..l..1., ...... ~ .... f...P...P. ..... J. 8 7. ew ...... t5 ~ • ..s t»'I ..................................................................... . 

·····················, .,. . ,, :1··s .-···--····································· 

·····················----··························--·--·----··································· ....••••••• • •••• A .,. :;_~ ,J...! 'r.::l. l 1/ 4 /t!f._b.y .. !=..kl!..... • •••.••.••••••..•• 

--------··· .. ··------- .................................................................................................................................... ----·------ ----- -Er . . ;~-:: 4------------.. ···········-- ~-;· _ ----- ................................ .. 
......................................... ··········· ·····Vci ifitrd-··························t-y- - ····· ·············••·•• 

......... ----------·---------------·-------- ................................................... -- .. ... . ..... --------------------------------------·-···· ..................... ------ .. -- -- --- ------.. --
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9 

SJ;e/ched /rt:1n? a ,.t7p. ma _p,.· 

l-1pp~- 472CJ 



A water right was established by pefformance under the terms of 

permit No. 2783 in the name of Henry Boat for appropriation of not to exceed 

0.17 cubic foot per second of water from Davidson at a point of diversion 

located 275 feet South and 1800 feet East from the N.W. Corner of Section 9, 

being within the NE½ NW½ of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 5 West, W.M., 
o-F cJam JO, J q J(p 

with a date of priority~for irrigation of a certain 13.0 acres within 

SE½ swt of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 5 West, W.M. 

The certificate issued in evidence of the right and recorded at 

page 1225, Volume 2, and a subsequent certificate recorded at page 31683, 

Volume 23, State Record of Water Right Certificates, both incorrectly 

described the right in listing the point of diversion as being within the 

NW½ NW½ of said Section 5 and the place of use as being within the sw¼ sw¼ 
of said Section 4. 

The applicant herein of a certain -------------
---- acres of the lands above described, proposes to change the point of 

diversion therefrom, without loss of priority, to a point located 

being within the SE½ sw¼ of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 5 West, W.M. 



\..JUUULY UL ••• ~· · ···~······· · ····· · ·· 

Application N o .. ?f.;.a.~ .... 

Proof of Appropriation of Water 
(In accordance wit h the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, a nd the regulations of the State Water Board 

thereunder .) 

From 'R~ ~ Tributary of i&~ ~ ~~ 

:: ::::mc~ ~~~~:¥:••············································ • • ••••••• 
3. For what purpose is water used? .......... i~·············•··•·······•···························· · ··········· · · · · · · 

4. Did you begin the actual construction of the .... .......... ...... ~ ........................................... Ditch, 

(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or before ····F'· .J~.~Jtl.f .... ..... ? 

· ···· ··· ··· ··········· ······· ··· ················· · ··········································•· ···················•·•························•··( .. • .......... .... . . 

5. Give the date of completion of such construction work ..................................................... .............. . . 

6. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use? ....... ~./,:!. ... J.f_/./e. 
7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land 

to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, 
headed "No. acres actually irrigated," fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of 
the tracts described. 

Tp. Rg. I Sec. Forty-acre Tract No. Acres 
Described In Permit 

No. Acres 
Actually I r r igated 

················ \ ················ 1. ··········· ····· ·················· · · ···,·· ······ •••••••••••••• 1 ······ ···························· . ························ 



8. During what months is water beneficially used? .... . ~ ... ;/lf.1/r::)J7 
·· ··· ···· ····· ·· ···· ·· ·~t···· ...... , .............. .. . . . .. . .. ........... . ........ ................ .. ...... .. :··········· ····· 

9
• ~e;;;:~:~~~~:r·~:z-:~~~ ~ ~ •••••••••· 

10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map filed with your permit show correctly the loca-

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? ................ ~ .... ........ ...... . 
11. If not, state wherein such map is in error --- ----- -- ---- -- -- ---------- ----------- --- -------- ---- -- ------- ------------- ---- -- -- --- -·-

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit, 

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works) 

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any 

other purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use -- --------- ------------ -- --------- --

STATE OF OREGON, } 

County of ---- --- -- ------- ------ -- --- ----- --------- ---- ------ -- ----- -- ss. 

I, ................. %.~ .. .. /3.~ ............................................. , being first duly sworn, 

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I 

know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ___ "}__~ -~----- ---- ---- ---- -- ----- -- day 

of-- -- -~--- ---, 191..~ --

··········~ ~ ·IJ~ ........ .. ......... . 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ____ 7-_1!:._• ________ day of ---~--, 191, ___ . 

y~ ___ (!)_J _(A.J./~1:------- ------------_----- --_-- ----------' 



of JA/.-~f-----C!!I..~------ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that 

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative 

to proof of appropriation of water under Permit N o. __ {1 __ 7 __ [/_ __ 3_ ; that we and each of us have 

been over and upon each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have 

knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other dive.rsion and distributing works have been 

constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of 

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our 

knowledge and belief. 
____ -.& __ 

-~- - -- --- ~kL.-- .b'~~/ - -

Subscribed and sworn to before me this __ _ 7_~-- ---- -- day of ---~, 191.{;, __ _ 

(Notarial Seal) .. ?l.~ .. 02../~~;·o;~g~~: 
My commission expi~ .. l'l.:::./.'l ~ 



PROOF OF APPROPRIATION 

. o;; 
Permit No .. ~7-?J. ....... . 

ii;!:! ........................ .... ... fee paid 

OFFICE nr STATF w.n rn BOA 1u 
R E- r ~:: - 1 \ 1 ;.:.- 0 

8 1916 
SALEM. OREGON. 

Approved: •··••····················-························ ...... . . 



···· ················· ! JS $ ::: !iii ii C O 
Form C 

NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

I, ...... .J .. ................... .............................................. , the holder of Application No .. Y .. 9 .. ~0., being 

.................................................. Permit No ... 2...1 ... <it.3.., issued by the State Engineer of the ~ate of Oregon 

for the appropriation of..~tx-·~ ·_)_·····second feet of the waters of~~~·····~ ·4 ····· 
in accordance with the te o~uch permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer, 

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the ..... _J. .l,:!;:.~ .. day of .... ~ ................ , 19}.~, 
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Wat(J Board for the com­
plete application of water to a beneficial use. 

Remarks:iii·;ii.~"i.t1~-;; ·~;t;~·g~th;~ii~~~~~~:~~ici~;,~·;~ 

~~~;·h~ .. ~•····~·····\Al.u_· ··············· · ··········· · ················· · ·············· ··· ·•······· 

~~:~~::::~t=y hartd t:is~: ~::~~~~f ~ i: 19 

(Present Addre~·-·-··r ·- ··· , (Signature of Applicant.) -,--
Fill out, detach, and mall to the Secretary, State Water Board, Salem, Oregon. 

Form B. 

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

I, ······~ ·~ ·····•: ................. ...... , the holder of Application No ... lJ .. J. .. ")y()_ .. , being 

.................................................. Permit No ... L .. 1 .i .. 3 ... , issued by the State Engineer of the Jtate ~f ~regon 

for the appropriation off .... J .. & . .) .... second feet of the waters of .. 9:J~ .... ~ ... : .... 
in accordance with the ~r of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer, 

have completed the construction of the works described therein the ... /l.~.!.day of .. ~ ..... , 19.tt, 
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water ~ard for the 
completion of construction work. 

Remarks : ............ ~.~···· · ............ ....... C.VO ... ~ .... ~..... ' 
If the works have a less capacity than as desc 'bed in the permit, or you have definitely a ba ndoned your p la n of rrigating any of the 

lands described In your permit, you should so state in order that our r ecords may not be unnecessarily encumbered. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... A .. h.~day of···~ ······• 19~ 

.. 10 .. ~ ~J-;··~ · ·······················"c"si~t~~·~S"···'£~ .. ..... . 
F!ll out, detach, and m a il to the Secretary, State Water Boa rd, Salem, Oregon. Form D should be used in reporting progress of work if 

more than one year has been a llowed for completion. 

Form A. 

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

I, ····~ ···~ ································• the holder of Application No.!/. .. 4 .. ':b-O. .. , being 

.................................................. Permit No .. ?-.. .. 7-.~ .1) ..... , issued by the State ~ngineer of thh State ofA Oregon 

for the appropriation of .... ( .,J.1(\ ... second feet of the waters of .. ~ .~ ·~ ·········· 
in accordance with the te~ of ~ch permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer, 

began the actual construction of the works described therein on the./ .~L.day of···~ ····-····• 19JJ,., 
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the begmning of construction wo~ 

;rh~.~~·~~~~;iato·~·~ ti~~ u"~ti~~t~·k:i;;~~,!\;-;;~~·~·~·~~~~i; t~d 

up to the date of this statem ent, and any a dditional informa tion which may tend to show the beginning of work in good faith. 

IN WITN~SS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... ~.~ ...... day of···~ ·······• 19.~ 

w ~;+ .. . .. ,,..-,.J1:1:.:;(;;;.ff-l1 .... ~ .--: .. 
Fill out, detach, a nd mall to the Secreta ry, State Water oard, Salem, Oregon. 
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ROBERT W. STRAUB 
GOVERN OR 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. • SALEM, OREGON • 97310 • Phone 378-3066 

Larry Lee Harrison 
500 Davidson Road 
Williams, OR 97544 

Dear Mr . Harrison: 

August 10, 1976 

T-3417 
T-3359 

4720 
39868 

This will acknowledge return of your transfer application 
No . T- 3417 and map. To date, the transfer application 
No. T- 3359 filed by · John R. Palmer has not been returned 
to this office . 

As ment ioned in my letter of June 17 , 1976 , addres s ed 
to Mr . Pa lmer , a copy of which was mailed to you , the 
certificate No. 31683 evidences the right to the use 
of 0 . 17 cubic foot of water per second from Davidson 
Gulch for the irrigation of 13 . 0 acres. Our records 
presently locate this 13 . 0 acres under the right in the 
SW¾ SW¾ of Section 4 , Township 39 South, Range 5 West, 
W. M. , which according to information recently submitted , 
is erroneous. 

Before we can consider approval of transfers involving 
the aforementioned right, the total acreage claimed by 
interes t ed parties can not exceed the 13.0 acres allowed. 
Since our records do not define ownership of the right, it 
will be necessary for the parties claiming this right to be 
in agreement as to its location. 

Therefor e, we will hold action on your proposed transfer 
No. T-3417 and the transfer No . T-3359 proposed by Mr , Palmer 
until we have received an agreement or other legal article 
advising us of the interest each party has in the water right 
evidenced by the certificate No. 31683. 

WO :db 
cc: John R. Palmer 

Sincerely, 

Wayne J. Overcash 
Water Rights Engineer 

cc: Robert Steimer, Watermaster, District 14 



April 26 , 1976 

I, John R. Palmer know the water has been used beneficially on 
this land for many consecutive years . The tax records show that 
in 1975 alone 400 bales of hay was taken off the property which 
could not possibly have been done without irrigation . Davidson 
Gulch runs right through the property and is the only possible 
source of irrigation there could have been. 

I request that you correct your records to reflect the place of 
use of this water as being in the sEiswi instead of in the swiswi. 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _ Z_6 ___ day of q.atl./ 
19 L[a 

R 

Notaryu15ico0regon 

My Commission expires ~ .d])- . ..3 1 )77,( 
7 

EIVE D 
APR271976 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 



Robert B. Steimer 
Watermaster, District 14 
714 N.w. A Street 
Grants Pass, OR 97526 

Dear Bobs 

April 13, 1976 T•3359 
4720 

This will acknowledge return of the transfer application No. 3359 in 
the name of John R. Palmer along with the map and affidavits advising 
of the location of Davidson Creek. 

If the lands h·.:igated, point of diversion and Davidson Gulch were 
erroneously located in the right perfected under the permit ro. 2783, 
only a change in point of diver ion may be intended by Mr. Palmer. 

I am enclosing a print of the inchoate map which shows a point of 
diversion from a draw located 275 fee Sout and 1,800 feet West from 
the northwest corner of ection 9, Township 39 South, Rane 5 lJeat. 
If this ls the location of the point of diversion perfected under 
the t erms of the permit No. 2783 for lands East of the Gulch, this 
point should be located as such in item No. 4 of the transfer form. 

If the acreage lrrlgated was erroneously located ln the SW\ SW~ 
instead of the SE~ SWt of Section 4, Item No. 5 should be amended to 
list the 13.0 acres in the SE\ Sll~. 

lle will also need a statement from John R. Palmer advising us of hla 
knowledge of use of water from Davidson Gulch along with his request 
to correct our records. This information may be supplied on a 
separate sheet or iu the remarks section of the appllcatlon. 

378-3066 



April 13, 1976 T-3359 & 4720 

I am returning the application and map to you for completion. 

• WJOtcc 
cct John R. Palmer 

Sincerely, 

Wayne J. Overcash 
Water Rights Engineer 



Ap lio t1on o. 4720 

1lr. H nry Boat, 
illiams, Joaephin 

Or aon. 
Do r Sir:• 

Co. , 

• 

January 12 ' 16 

You. Pill :t"ind enc lo ed Applioation no. 4720, b ing l?orml t No. 

2783, apprOYed this day. Herowith nnp sent in connoction 'HitL this application, 

also check for .. 1. 00 excess fees. 



Appliootion No., 4720. 

Jan. 10., 1916. 

Jh•. R. J). Uo11ion, 

Grants ass. Oregon. 

Dear Siri 

Enoloaed please find 11f3 of.,:ioi 1 recoipt .. o. 

4027 for ~G.35. v,h1ch amount o tl'alliJ itted 1th your 

letter of the 8th in ... tn.nt to,., ther 1i th 1,11c ti on for 

;permit to appropriato ,ater ~ naroo of Heney oat. 

I am :also 1n reoe ipt of' ·2 .ma.pa. 5.?iia ro,lio ti on h"s 

b0 en numbered 4720 and plaoe • on file 1n tbie of'fice 

and ,111 bo t ~en up :fo1· DP' ' ae soon s t' o· ., 

oan be re hod and you will be further e.dv!scd. 

Very re ot. ully, 

John H. Le~i•, 

RS. State Engineer. 

Eno. 



John H. Lewis, 

State Engineer, 

Salem, Oregon . 

Dear Sir:-

GRANTS PASS, OREGON, 

O F FICES I AND 2 OPERA HOUSE BLOCK 

O P'P'IC E T E LE~H0N E 3 

RESIDE NC E •• 342-J 

Jan . 8, 1916 . 

I enclose herewith application for permit of Henry Boat to 
appr opr~te wat ers of Davidson Gulch , a tributary of Williams 
Creek 81\d Rogue River , together with duplicate plats, and check 
for $6 . 25, fees on the same . 

Kindly let me know if there is anything further required 
in this matter, and oblige , 

Yours very truly, 
H. D. Norton. 

EMN . 



• 

Augu t e, 1916 • 

..!r. Hea-y Boat: 

Williams, Oregon. 

Deer Sir:-

Proof of ; nnro-pria ion of water undnr t>"r!ll1 t . o.2783, 

r with 1.00 recording :fee, h: s bP.en received , n filed 

1 this ofi,c. 

Thi proof & ,e r s o be in n-ro er fb and will be 

pre e ted to the Stute • 'ster .Bouru t its noxt meet1ng for ap­

proval , nu i aeu· -:-ice of cert i acute .• 

'Very respect fUll • 

ecretary. 

• 



• nem-.t .8()c..t . 

illl • Ol • on. 

Dear Sir:-

o ... s ' • B 

}lave been received u 

ey 3, 1916 • . 

0 1n conn~ction it 

i lad in this o ·:t lee. 

r .. it "'o . 278~ 

In duo course, pr of of : p ro riation of . tcr un er 

this ermit 111 be by th -, r.te rn.ter • n l 

. ator ri :t certifl ute isiuo th reu ... t .r i • ccor anco .. 1th 

sucb proof. 

ry reapeot full , 
• 



, 

June 24 9 1916. 

• 

Ur. Henry Boo.t • 

_ "il lia11s, Ore b-on. 

D8£'.r Sir:-

J. a::i enclosing blanlf f"or proof of •-P .ropri tion of 

water undor ~r1.11t • o. 2733 wh ich you will please fi 11 out and 

return to this office, toe-nt h ,!" 11th ,/1.0D to cover rooor_.., ing 

fee c.nd the . tt~r will ba pi;-esented to the Sta te Y:ater Boa.rd 

• at its next meeting !o't' 'pprovsl .rn 1scurnco of certific te. 

Very respectfully, 

Secro to.cy • 

R • 

, 



,.. n '.J ,--, 
' I IJ 

,. .,.,.,._ "" \ ~ 

MAY 2 8 1964 
T 

AFFIDAVIT 

State of Oregon ) 
) ss. 

County of Jos~ hine ) -...I K. f;ZLJ ~ , 
(i .-1' ~ ~ !., J:..~ 

We, .-.. ........ ~ ~.. ~ :-!- . . • • • • : .~- . -~; ---.. r / • . . , 

being first duly sworn, depose and say that we are the legal owners of 

the water right evidenced by the certificate recorded at page 1225, State 

Record of Water Rights Certificates, which is for the appropriation of 

not to exceed 0.20 cubic foot per second of water from Davidson Gulch, 

with a date of priority of January 10, 1916, for irrigation of 15 acres 

of land in the S'Wl/4 SWl/4 of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 5 West, W.M.; 

That we have abandoned any and all interest in and to that portion of 

the right appurtenant to 2.0 acres within the said SW¾ SWl/4 of Section 4 

and request the State Engineer to cancel the same and issue a new certificate 

for the balance of the right,which is appurtenant to the 13.0 acres which 
and 

lies between the Upper Boat Ditch and the Baltimore Ditc~bas not been 

abandoned. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this ?.-.. 1:. •• 

day of J.Y.l... 1964 . 

. . t;. ·. ~ ~ d-.......£i'J~ -r._ ➔.;-..;.'-<ri'P- ••••••••••• 

.. K-.... ?:>.M.. ........... ......... . 
Subscribed and sworn to before 

M mmi · • "2--/ 2- 7/_ 6 j I y co ssion expires ·f····· ..... 



) 
0 ) 

) 
_1 

'ffi sr 0 

On i&'I' 28, 19 • A. • Lathrop, IC. "thel Lathrop, Jamt L. 

te.thro, a Naolli L. Lathrop su. tted. an arr1 nt t they are th 

le l own r t the lan a to which • right 

ie ap rlenant, hat the7 h ve a 

ea1 reque1t the 

any and all int• et in 

to e cancel• . 

h queation ie a rt or th.a end.enc 

Certitic t e, and ia tor the 

root per oond or ws.t r t:rom Ds.Ti 

ry 10, 1916, for irrigation of 2.0 ac 

t ~ rt of the ter rt t eYid ced by 

to 

te for 

tbe appropriation or not o exoeed 0.17 cubio root pr aeoond of ter 

fro loht wit da.t of priority- or J aey 10, 1916, for 

irri tion ot the 13 aoroa lyin tween th trpper t Ditch nd. the 

Balti re tcb tn the o.r Section 4, ownehip ,9 o th, la.n 5 

~1 et I I . , • , 1 not in uestion. 

~ 540. 621 pro'ri.dea thats » 1henev r owner of a pertoot 

t oertifi under oath to the i;,)tate 

the t r r1 • een doned by th th d ai • oaneelation 

thereof, the State gineer shall enter an o er c the wat r ri t". 

use t not to exceed 0. 03 cubic toot pr second fro le, with 

a date ot priority o Januaq 10, 1916, tor irrl tion or 2. ao in the 

., S ction 4, Olfn hip }9 ~o th, ilan 5 eat, .. , is o cele. 

ti. I .3 P. 3 s K- q 



J.• lieu tho • 

\ 

ri 0 

or 

1916, " or 1 

0 9 • • • 

at • 

I•/ 



• County 

' A. 1"0 ' • , 1 t rop, J • 

Lat . . be 

1 ' 
:, nt 

el • 
1• a nor t ' ffl t • 

V 1 2 , . 

4 i tor ot lllo 

t rt t t t 

ion or not 0 er 

t • wit r r 

:, ao 

tc 1 t & tio 4 th, 5 

tio • 

Yi •• 

d lo 

a 

eNO f i '"• 
t or tu, 

ot ot to• eed oot • 
• . orl 0 J 'q 1 , 191 • :to 1rr1 t 2. ao • 

• F }9 ' 
t •• :le o noel-4. • 



It 1• fURTB ORD.@ that the oenitioat• or ier r1 :t 

ta Cenittcatee, 

i• oaled, 

XCMd 0.17 cubic toot 

d.&t or priority or J .nuary 10, 1916, I in the 

d 1 ot June 196'+. 



) 

P ermit A-4M- l-61 

STATE OF OREGON 
COUNTY OF -J s, f J. ,.,.'..., 

State Printing 32580 

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT 

~bis 1Js to <!tttif!'t That !+.T t1 ~- 6- -lhel tv-ltol~ 17J 6 -"J L 'Pl fJa_c- ,' Lc--fl, ... up 
~ 

of (? e <::> C'e;,. < G - ( •'[2. d '--l.J ·, 11 ~o -- , , State of o,, :-e , has made proof 
to the satisfaction of the ST ATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a rig}it the use of the waters of 

~ 'Do J: s {l"' 6 u / r ~ 

a tributary of W , \ \ r'a .. ~ r ~ for the purpose of 

under Permit No. ~ 7 J- 3 of the State Engineer, an 
has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; 
confirmed dates from _Jc I.-\'-' 6,, 1 r () If Ito 

a said right to the use of said waters 
a the priority of the right hereby 

that the amount of water to which such right is entitl 
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficiaL{y use 

o, r7 c -f'_ 

nd hereby confirmed, for the purposes 
for said purposes, and shall not exceed 

or its equivalent in case of ot i n, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. 
The point of diversion is located in the p uJ t-J '-'-.J S~ c 7 ,- ,3 c; --5 j£:. ::,- '""-1 'J.J rJ 

The amount of water ed for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other 
right existing for the same lan shall be limited to 1/ f'U of one cubic foot per second 
per acre, 

and shall 
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is 
appurtenant, is as follows: 

/3, o c;-<,, .,.., ~-W 5 c...u 

Sk' c__ ~ 

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of 
use herein described. 

THIS IS A DRAFT OF WATER RIGHT CERTIFICATE 

See other side for instructions and final proof to be executed by permittee. 



STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

SALEM 
REFER TO 

FILE No. ------

On the reverse side of this paper is a copy of a draft of water right 

certificate to confirm the right under Permit No. ----- ---········---··-····--· You are 

requested to examine this draft and if you find it correctly describes the 

appropriation of water made, execute the following final proof. A fee of 

$1.00 is required for recording your certificate of water right in the office 

of the County Clerk. The fee of $1.00, together with this signed draft, 

must be returned to the State Engineer. 

Very truly yours, 
CHRIS L. WHf:'t"J t"' . 

:b&Wi$£Ai:~mbEY-0 
State Engineer 

FINAL PROOF 

I have read the draft of water right certificate shown on the reverse 

side of this paper and as final proof of appropriation of water I hereby· 

certify that the water has been used as described in said draft. 

(Date) (Signature) 



Larry Lee Harrison 
500 Davidson Road 
Williams, OR 97544 

Dear Mr. Har~lsoni 

June 17, 1976 

378-3066 

File Tr•3417 

Your application for a change in point of diversion of water from 
Davidson Cr~ek has been filed as transfer number 3417. Th~ map and feea 
of $35.00 were also received. 

According to your map, the present point of diversion is located in 
the NE~ NW\ of Section 9 instead of the NW\ NWt presently noted ln item 
4 and the acre ge you intend to irrigate is within the SE\ SWt of 
Section 4 inst ad of the NW~ SWt presently noted in item 5. If the 
map is correct, item 5 may be amended to be in agreement. 

The water right evidenced by the certificate number 31683 involved in 
the transfer locates the point of diversion in the ~"W~ NWt of Section 
9 and the place of use in the SW~ SWi of Section 4• Township 39 South, 
Range 5 West. w.M. lf you believe that pa~t of the right is appurtenant 
to your property in the SEt SWt of Section 4• we will need a statement 
from you advlalng us of your knowledge of use of water from Davld1on 
Gulch along with your request to correct our records. This information 
may be supplied on a separate sheet or ln the remarks section of the 
application. 

I am returning your application and map for completion. 

WJOacc 
CCI Robert B. Steimer 

Watermaater, District 14 
Encl. Receipt No. 52785 

Sincerely, 

Wayne J . Overcash 
Water Rights Engineer 




